YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2000 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 9th June 2024

Westminster VI Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country
Total | Con | Lab [')':r’n Relfflzm Con | Lab [')'::n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland
Weighted Sample| 2000 |250]587| 182 | 248 | 654|484] 170 | 705 | 745 | 968 | 1032 | 210 | 826 | 494 |470] 1140] 860 | 1726 | 100 | 174
Unweighted Sample| 2000 709]449] 181 | 806 | 801 | 907 | 1093 | 113 | 788 | 544 |555] 1191] 809 | 1702 | 115 | 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % N %S % % % % % %

17-18  7-9 Jun

Nov '19 ‘24
How much impact, if any, do you think the
outcomes of the following types of elections have
overall?
General elections
A great deal 44 48 53 65 60 40 48 59 58 58 43 | 49 47 52 45 49 51| 54 40 49 38 43
A fair amount 28 30 34 27 33 35 33 30 33 29 33 | 30 30 27 31 32 26| 30 30 30 32 31
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 72 78 87 92 93 75 81 8 91 87 76 79 77 79 76 81 77 84 70 79 70 74
Not very much 12 12 11 6 5 18 14 6 6 7 15 | 13 11 6 11 12 16| 9 15 11 19 17
Nothing at all 5] 5 1 0 1 4 3 2 0 1 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 5
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 17 17 12 6 6 22 17 8 6 8 21 18 15 9 16 16 21 12 21 15 25 22
Don'tknow 11 6 |1 2 1 2 |2 3 2| 4 3] 3 9 |12 8 3 2| 4 9] s 5 5
European elections
A great deal 8 8 7 10 1M 7 5 1M 7 10 4 8 8 15 10 5 5 8 8 8 8 9
A fair amount 20 25 22 34 24 20 19 33 39 34 17 | 25 25 20 27 26 24| 29 20 25 17 28
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 28 33 29 44 35 27 24 44 46 44 21 33 33 35 37 31 29 37 28 33 25 37
Not very much 39 36 44 35 39 41 45 36 33 35 42 | 36 35 25 33 40 40| 37 34 35 47 34
Nothing at all 18 18 20 10 18 27 23 10 15 11 26 23 13 10 16 19 23| 15 20 17 16 20
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 57 54 64 45 57 68 68 46 48 46 68 59 48 35 49 59 63 52 54 52 63 54
Don’t know 15 14 6 10 9 5 8 10 7 9 10 7 20 29 14 1 8 11 17 14 11 9
Local elections
A great deal 9 11 1 17 15 6 9 15 12 15 9 10 13 1 12 10 12| 12 10 11 12 20
A fair amount 35 38 40 43 46 32 36 46 49 43 35 | 37 39 39 36 39 39| 42 32 38 35 36
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 44 49 51 60 61 38 45 61 61 58 44 47 52 50 48 49 51 54 42 49 47 56
Not very much 36 36 42 34 33 47 44 31 33 33 41 | 39 33 30 34 39 38| 34 37 36 36 32
Nothing at all 8 8 5 3 4 13 8 3 3 3 11 10 5 5 8 8 8 6 10 8 10 7
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 44 44 47 37 37 60 52 34 36 36 52 49 38 35 42 47 46 40 47 44 46 39
Don’t know 12 7 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 11 15 10 4 2 5 10 7 6 5
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Region in England

Rest of
South
Weighted Sample| 2000 | 482 332 242 670
Unweighted Sample| 2000 | 492 344 161 705
% % % % %

Total | North | Midlands | London

17-18  7-9 Jun

Nov '19 ‘24
How much impact, if any, do you think the
outcomes of the following types of elections have
overall?
General elections
A great deal 44 48 47 47 51 51
A fair amount 28 30 27 33 29 30
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 72 78 74 80 80 81
Not very much 12 12 11 9 9 12
Nothing at all 5 5 7 4 2 4
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 17 17 18 13 1 16
Don’t know 11 6 | 7 6 9 4
European elections
A great deal 8 8 8 6 15 6
A fair amount 20 25 25 23 25 27
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 28 33 33 29 40 33
Not very much 39 36 32 39 31 37
Nothing at all 18 18 20 17 14 18
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 57 54 52 56 45 55
Don’t know 15 14 16 16 15 1
Local elections
A great deal 9 11 10 8 16 11
A fair amount 35 38 38 38 39 38
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 44 49 48 46 55 49
Not very much 36 36 34 38 30 39
Nothing at all 8 8 10 8 5 7
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 44 44 44 46 35 46
Don’t know 12 7 8 8 11 5
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Sample Size: 2000 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 9th June 2024

Westminster VI Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country
Total | Con | Lab [')':r’n Relfflzm Con | Lab [')'::n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland
Weighted Sample| 2000 |250]587| 182 | 248 | 654|484] 170 | 705 | 745 | 968 | 1032 | 210 | 826 | 494 |470] 1140] 860 | 1726 | 100 | 174
Unweighted Sample| 2000 709]449] 181 | 806 | 801 | 907 | 1093 | 113 | 788 | 544 |555] 1191] 809 | 1702 | 115 | 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % N %S % % % % % %

How much impact, if any, do you think the
outcomes of the following types of elections have
on you personally?

General elections

A great deal 27 32 35 44 37 28 | 31 46 36 41 29 | 31 33 30 32 33 30| 37 25 32 29 27
A fairamount 37 34 40 38 42 37 | 37 37 47 37 33 | 36 32 35 34 36 32| 37 30 34 29 38
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 58 66 75 82 79 65 68 83 83 78 62 67 65 65 66 69 62 74 55 66 58 65
Not very much 23 19 21 15 15 22 22 12 12 15 23 | 19 19 13 17 19 24| 16 23 18 24 20
Nothing at all 8 9 4 2 5 10 8 3 3 3 12 10 9 8 9 8 12 6 14 9 11 11
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 31 28 25 17 20 32 30 15 15 18 35 29 28 21 26 27 36 22 37 27 35 31
Don'tknow 11 6 |1 1 1 2 |3 3 2] 3 4 | 4 8 |14 7 4 2| 4 8] 6 7 5

European elections
A great deal 7 4 3 6 7 3 3 6 5 6 3 4 4 6 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 7
A fair amount 16 14 12 21 12 8 8 24 18 21 8 13 15 10 17 15 11] 16 11 14 7 17
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 23 18 15 27 19 1 1 30 23 27 1 17 19 16 23 18 14 21 15 18 12 24
Not very much 38 39 40 43 44 38 |41 40 51 43 38 | 39 40 39 39 40 39| 44 34 39 45 37
Nothing at all 26 33 42 23 33 46 | 44 22 24 23 45 | 37 28 23 28 35 42| 28 38 33 33 32
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 64 72 82 66 77 84 85 62 75 66 83 76 68 62 67 75 81 72 72 72 78 69
Don’t know 14 10 4 7 4 5 5 7 3 7 6 7 12 22 11 8 4 7 13 10 10 8

Local elections

A great deal 11 13 13 19 17 10 10 20 13 18 11 11 15 14 14 13 12| 15 11 12 15 22
A fairamount 27 31 32 37 39 28 | 31 38 44 37 29 | 31 31 25 31 31 34| 36 25 32 26 28
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 38 44 45 56 56 38 41 58 57 55 40 42 46 39 45 44 46 51 36 44 41 50
Not very much 38 37 44 37 38 41 43 33 34 35 40 | 38 35 35 34 41 37| 34 40 37 36 32
Nothing at all 12 13 10 6 6 18 13 5 7 7 17 15 11 9 14 12 151 11 17 13 14 13
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING 50 50 54 43 44 59 56 38 41 42 57 53 46 44 48 53 52 45 57 50 50 45
Don’t know 11 6 1 2 0 2 2 3 1 3 3 4 8 16 8 4 2 5 8 6 9 5

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures should
not be used.
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Sample Size: 2000 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 9th June 2024

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

How much impact, if any, do you think the
outcomes of the following types of elections have
on you personally?
General elections
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT
Not very much

Nothing at all
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING
Don’t know
European elections
A great deal

A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT
Not very much

Nothing at all
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING
Don’t know
Local elections
A great deal

A fair amount

TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT
Not very much

Nothing at all

TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING
Don’t know

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures should
not be used.
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Region in England

Total | North | Midiands | London | R€Stof
South

2000 | 482 | 332 | 242 | 670

2000 | 492 | 344 161 705
% % % % %
32 | 33 33 34 31
34 | 28 35 41 35
66 61 68 75 66
19 | 19 17 14 21
9 11 10 4 9
28 30 27 18 30
6 9 5 7 4
4 4 3 7 3
14 | 13 13 21 14
18 17 16 28 17
39 | 37 38 35 43
33 | 33 35 25 34
72 70 73 60 77
10 | 13 11 12 6
13 | 13 8 18 11
31 | 28 34 38 30
4 M 42 56 M
37 | 33 37 28 43
13 | 17 16 8 12
50 50 53 36 55
6 9 6 7 4
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